Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

SOLAR PANEL CONFIGURATION
(MODULES PER STRING * NUMBER OF STRINGS)
Power: 270 ± 5Wp
Voc: 38.5 V
Power: 320 ± 5Wp
Voc: 45.8 V
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
CV30-008-S2 PV 6B1DA000001 0.75 4.2 123 × 80 × 160 1.3 11*1 5*1 9*1 4*1
CV30-015-S2 PV 6B1DA000003 1.5 7.5 140 × 80 × 185 1.6 11*1 8*1 9*1 7*1
CV30-022-S2 PV 6B1DA000002 2.2 10 140 × 80 × 185 1.6 11*1 N/D 9*1 N/D
DC power supply voltage: 200 ÷ 400 V / Mains supply voltage: Single-phase 230 V
MODEL CODE POWER
(kW)
OUTPUT

SOLAR PANEL CONFIGURATION
(MODULES PER STRING * NUMBER OF STRINGS)
Power: 270 ± 5Wp
Voc: 38.5 V
Power: 320 ± 5Wp
Voc: 45.8 V
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
Without
BOOSTER
With
BOOSTER
CV30-008-4 PV 6B1DC000011 0.75 2.5 140 × 80 × 185 1.4 18*1 5*1 15*1 4*1
CV30-015-4 PV 6B1DC000010 1.5 4.2 140 × 80 × 185 1.4 18*1 8*1 15*1 7*1
CV30-022-4 PV 6B1DC000001 2.2 5.5 140 × 80 × 185 1.4 18*1 12*1 15*1 10*1
CV30-040-4F PV 6B1DC000002 4 9.5 167 × 146 × 256 3.9 19*1 N/D 16*1 N/D
CV30-055-4F PV 6B1DC000003 5.5 14 167 × 146 × 256 3.9 18*2 N/D 15*2 N/D
CV30-075-4F PV 6B1DC000004 7.5 18.5 196 × 170 × 320 6.5 18*2 N/D 15*2 N/D
CV30-150-4F PV 6B1DC000005 15 32 196 × 170 × 320 6.5 18*4 N/D 15*4 N/D
CV30-220-4F PV 6B1DC000006 22 45 184 × 200 × 340 11 18*6 N/D 15*6 N/D
CV30-370-4F PV 6B1DC000007 37 75 202 × 250 × 400 17 18*9 N/D 15*9 N/D
CV30-550-4F PV 6B1DC000008 55 115 238 × 282 × 560 27 18*13 N/D 15*13 N/D
CV30-750-4F PV 6B1DC000009 75 150 238 × 282 × 560 27 18*18 N/D 15*18 N/D
DC power supply voltage: 300 ÷ 750 V / Mains supply voltage: Three-phase 400 V
N/A: Not available
REF. JJ026B01 CODE 401AB001032 ED. DECEMBER 2019 - VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
Technical specifications